

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1059/2010

MANGILAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Vikas Bansal,adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

t that What gets revealed from the perusal of the office report is
g the although by order dated 20.02.2014 of this Cour
the Ld.counsel for the parties were given time for filin
the additional documents, yet they have not done the needful so far.
Viewed in that context, the matter shall be processed for listing
before the Hon'ble Court under the rules.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.07.14
10:15:29 IST
Reason: